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 1 

Unit Content / Topic 

Number 

of Class 

periods 

Time 

Duration 

(from .. to 

..) 

Teaching Aids & Resources Teacher's Notes 

 

Six 

Jump! 

Giving and following instructions 

3 

 

1
7
-
1
1
 / 2

9
-
1
1
 

Pupil’s Book, CD 1, Unit 6 

Poster, 

Flashcards (Unit 6, Letters 

c, h, j, o, s) 

Flashcards (Unit 6, Letters 

m/M, n/N, r/R) 

 

 

 

Seven 

My home 

Talking about things in your living 

room 

Saying where things are 

3 

 

3
0
-
1
1
 / 1

5
-
1
2
 

Pupil’s Book, CD 1, Unit 7 

Poster, 

Flashcards (Unit 7, Letters 

c, r, s, t) 

 

 

 

Eight 

My town 

Talking about your town 

Saying where places are 

3 

 

1
6
-
1
2
 / 2

7
-
1
2
 

Pupil’s Book, CD 1, Unit 8 

Poster 

,Flashcards (Unit 8, Letters 

c, h, m, p, s) 

Flashcards (Unit 8, Letters 

v/V, w/W, x/X) 

 

 

 

School Principal's notes-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Supervisor's notes:………………………………………………………………………………… 

https://www.wepal.net/library/?app=content.list&level=2&subject=5&type=3&submit=submit
https://www.wepal.net/library/?app=content.list&level=2&subject=5&type=3&submit=submit

